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Rare Pleasure-R Deshon 27.4 1 15
Sea Eagle-P Barlow 43.5 2 14
Ruby Tuesday-P Brown 45.7 3 13
Mahogany-G Doornbos 47.5 4 12
Water Music II-S Halsey 51.9 5 11
Margaret J-N Whinton 68.5 6 10
Bell Tempo-S Manchester 115.6 7 9
First Mate-R Ezzy 225.0 8 8
IV by V!!!-D.McCutcheon 374.0 9 7
Babe II-PC K Tregeagle DNS 0
Chiara-R Von Uht DNS 0
Escape Artist-W Fowler DNS 0
Ferret-B Keevers DNS 0
Harbo-nating-J Higgins DNS 0
Just One Moor-VC B Waters DNS 0
Meandher-P Matthews DNS 0
MIA-T Brooker DNS 0
Moondance-L Morgan DNS 0
Sahana-B Ottaway DNS 0
Waterhouse-B Sherring DNS 0
Chalimar DNS 0
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Rare Pleasure-R Deshon 27.4 1 15 61 -33.6 1 15
Bell Tempo-S Manchester 115.6 7 9 135 -19.4 2 14
Water Music II-S Halsey 51.9 5 11 70 -18.1 3 13
Ruby Tuesday-P Brown 45.7 3 13 50 -4.3 4 12
Sea Eagle-P Barlow 43.5 2 14 44 -0.5 5 11
Mahogany-G Doornbos 47.5 4 12 42 5.5 6 10
Margaret J-N Whinton 68.5 6 10 50 18.5 7 9
First Mate-R Ezzy 225.0 8 8 87 138.0 8 8
IV by V!!!-D.McCutcheon 374.0 9 7 N/A 0
Babe II-PC K Tregeagle DNS 0 84 0
Chalimar DNS 0 N/A 0
Chiara-R Von Uht DNS 0 3928 0
Escape Artist-W Fowler DNS 0 564 0
Ferret-B Keevers DNS 0 482 0
Harbo-nating-J Higgins DNS 0 90 0
Just One Moor-VC B Waters DNS 0 130 0
Meandher-P Matthews DNS 0 109 0
MIA-T Brooker DNS 0 34 0
Moondance-L Morgan DNS 0 N/A 0
Sahana-B Ottaway DNS 0 N/A 0
Waterhouse-B Sherring DNS 0 106 0
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